European Electronic Controls Catalogue
Section E
Product Bulletin FA-3300
Issue Date 0998
©  1998 Johnson Controls, Inc. E27
Order No.  10.732 E
FA-3300
Heavy Duty Electric Actuator

or
sAccessories / Repair kits for FA-33xx-741x (FA42/6000)
Order Code Prefix Description Remarks
EQ-1020-7101 E
Remote position feed back assembly with 2 limit
switches Not for EPOS model
EQ-1021-7101 R2
Remote position feed back assembly fitted with
(1) 2 kΩ potentiometer Not for EPOS model
EQ-1022-7101 ER2
Remote position feed back assembly with
2 limit switches and (1) 2 kΩ potentiometer Not for EPOS model
EQ-1023-7101 R135
Remote position feed back assembly fitted with
(1) 135 Ω potentiometer Not for EPOS model
EQ-1024-7101
2 limit switches, for actuator with remote position
feed back assembly as standard
EQ-1025-7101
2 kΩ Potentiometer for actuator with remote position
feed back assembly as standard. Not for EPOS model
EQ-1026-7101 135 Ω Potentiometer for actuator with remote
position feed back assembly as standard Not for EPOS model
EQ-1027-7101
Remote position feed back assembly without limit
switches and potentiometer Not for EPOS model
EQ-1028-7101 Replacement pcb (FA42/6000 only)
Valve series VG8000: Service and data information, SDI 121 4349 050 is included in the valve by-pack.
SDI 121 4349 050 for the VG8000N series is a valve by-pack.
SDI 121 4612 050 for the VG8000V series is a valve by-pack.
10